

Additional Funding Request

MD002	CSS# 23755 WO# 12029 Asset# NA			
Description of Repairs	Repair commode, and urinal, bldg 001, male latrine.			
Diagnosis: Initial Work Order	Repair commode, and urinal, bldg 001, male latrine.			
Diagnostic Fee	\$ 160.00 Labor \$80/hr x 2			
Additional Labor Cost to Perform Repairs	\$ 160.00 Labor \$80/hr x2			
Additional Cost	\$ 989.23			
	Manuel Flush Valve #2VEC7	2	\$190.80	\$381.60
	Automatic Flush Valve Retrofit Kit # 2VEJ4	1	\$278.40	\$556.80
	TAX			50.83
Total Cost of Repair	\$ 1,309.23			



WORK ESTIMATE

CSS #: 23755

Work Order #: 12029

Emergency ☐ Urgent ☐

Routine ☒

Company Name:	Tidewater, Inc.	Facility ID:	MD002
Contractor POC:	Adam Colopy		
Telephone No:	740-819-6207	Building/Location; (e.g., Classroom/Room #)	Bldg 001 Male latrine
E-Mail Address:	adam.colopy@tideh2o.net		
Assigned Technician(s):	JOHN BROWN		

DESCRIPTION of WORK and EXPLANATION for REPAIRS or REPLACEMENT

Repair commode, and urinal, bldg 001, male latrine.



LABOR/MATERIAL		MATERIAL/ SUB UNIT DOLLAR AMOUNT	LBR/HR \$80	LINE ITEM TOTAL DOLLAR AMOUNT	
ITEM	QUANTITY				
Diagostic			2	\$160.00	
Manuel Flush Valve #2VEC7	2	\$190.80		\$381.60	
Automatic Flush Valve Retrofit Kit # 2VEJ4	2	\$278.40		\$556.80	
Labor			2	\$160.00	
TAX				\$50.83	
SUB-TOTAL COSTS:		Materials Total	\$989.23	Labor	\$320.00
TOTAL			\$1,309.23		

2 Products in Johnny's Shared Cart

The product(s) selection below has been provided to you for your shopping convenience from a Shared Cart so that you may easily add item(s) to your cart for purchase.

☐ Select All

Add to Cart

Item	Price	Qty	Total Price
<div><input type="checkbox"/></div> <div></div> <div>Manual Flush Valve</div> <div>Item #: 2VEC7</div>	<div>Web Price ⓘ</div> <div>\$159.00 / each</div>	<div>1</div> <div>Remove Item</div>	\$159.00
<div><input type="checkbox"/></div> <div></div> <div>Automatic Flush Valve Retrofit Kit</div> <div>Item #: 2VEJ4</div>	<div>Web Price ⓘ</div> <div>\$232.00 / each</div>	<div>1</div> <div>Remove Item</div>	\$232.00
			Total Price \$391.00

☐ Select All

Add to Cart



